
File : Provisional Timing "VRM Voorjaarsraces " Zandvoort 2023 - V4 Garages avalaible from:

Date : 10 March 2023 TBA

Paddock opening hours - vans and cars Paddock Office 

TBA TBA

Technical Checks - TC Building Briefing - Media Center

TBA TBA

Thursday 13 April 2023  VRM Test day - OPEN PITLANE - price is € 650,00 ex VAT per car
09:00 12:00 180 0 MIN Session 1 All divisions - open pitlane 180 minutes

12:00 13:00 60 0 MIN Lunch break 60 minutes

13:00 17:00 240 0 MIN Session 2 All divisions - open pitlane 240 minutes

Friday 14 April 2023  09:00 till 18:00 hour

09:00 10:00 60 10 MIN Private testing BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux pb Hankook * 60 minutes

10:10 11:00 50 5 MIN Free Practice 1A Supercar Challenge GT Divisions 50 minutes

11:05 11:55 50 5 MIN Free Practice 1B Supercar Challenge Sport divisiosn 50 minutes

12:00 12:45 45 0 MIN Lunch break 45 minutes

12:45 13:45 60 5 MIN Free Practice 1 BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux pb Hankook 60 minutes

13:50 14:50 60 5 MIN Free Practice 2 Supercar Challenge pb Hankook 60 minutes

14:55 15:55 60 5 MIN Free Practice 2 BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux pb Hankook 60 minutes

16:00 18:00 120 0 MIN Private testing Mazda & Fiesta Cup   * 120 minutes

* Price to attempt Private testing will be announced asap

Saturday 15 April 2023 09:00 till 18:00 hour

09:00 09:20 20 5 MIN Qualifying Supercar Challenge divisie GT pb Hankook 20 minutes

09:25 09:45 20 5 MIN Qualifying Supercar Challenge divisies Sport pb Hankook 20 minutes

09:50 10:20 30 5 MIN Free Practice 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup pb Hankook 30 minutes

10:25 10:55 30 5 MIN Free Practice 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE pb Hankook 30 minutes

11:00 11:20 20 5 MIN Qualifying Monoposto's 20 minutes

11:25 11:45 20 5 MIN Qualifying BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux pb Hankook 20 minutes

11:50 12:20 30 0 MIN Free Practice 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup pb Hankook 30 minutes

12:20 13:00 40 0 MIN Lunch break 40 minutes

13:00 13:30 30 15 MIN Free Practice 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE pb Hankook 30 minutes

13:45 14:45 60 15 MIN Race 1 Supercar Challenge & Protoype Challenge pb Hankook 60 minutes

15:00 15:20 20 15 MIN Race 1  Monoposto's 20 minutes

15:35 16:35 60 15 MIN Race 1  BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux pb Hankook 60 minutes

16:50 17:20 30 10 MIN Qualifying Mazda MX-5 Cup pb Hankook 30 minutes

17:30 18:00 30 0 MIN Qualifying Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE pb Hankook 30 minutes

09:05 09:35 30 10 MIN Race 1  Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE pb Hankook 30 minutes

09:45 10:05 20 10 MIN Qualifying 2 Monoposto's 20 minutes

10:15 10:45 30 5 MIN Race 1  Mazda MX-5 Cup pb Hankook 30 minutes

10:50 11:20 30 10 MIN Demo 1 BMW demoruns 30 minutes

11:30 11:55 25 5 MIN Gridwalk Gridwalk 20 minutes

12:00 13:00 60 15 MIN Race 2 Supercar Challenge & Protoype Challenge pb Hankook 60 minutes

13:15 14:15 60 15 MIN Race 2 BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux pb Hankook 60 minutes

14:30 15:00 30 10 MIN Race 2  Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE pb Hankook 30 minutes

15:10 15:40 30 10 MIN Demo 2. BMW Demoruns 30 minutes

15:50 16:20 30 15 MIN Race 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup pb Hankook 30 minutes

16:35 16:55 20 15 MIN Race 2  Monoposto's 20 minutes

TBA

TBA

Sunday 16 April 2023  9:05 till 16:55 hour

Paddock opening hours - Trucks

Collecting tickets  & Signing in - Paddock Office


